
Monmouth Ocean Parochial League  

COACHES CONTACT LIST 

SCHOOL CONTACT EMAIL 
 
PHONE 
  

Holy Cross 

Amy Evans aevans@hcarumson.org (732) 673-3471 

Pam Farley 
Brooke Tartis 

pfarley@hcarumson.org 
btartis@hcarumson.org 

(732) 673-0501 
(908) 692-4231 

Holy Innocents Fran Burke franstanselm@gmail.com  (908) 309-4070 

St. Anselm 

Fran Burke franstanselm@gmail.com  (908) 309-4070 

Rohan DeFonseka rohandefon7@gmail.com  (732) 829-1335 

Jon Goldey Jgoldey@gmail.com  (732) 319-7559 

St. Benedict 

Meaghan Lewis (AD) athletics@stbenedictnj.org  (732) 233-2080 

Michelle O'Herron Oherronp1@stbenedictnj.org   

Mike Hughes Michaelhughesjr@aol.com   

Anna Piotrowski mrpiotrowskip1@stbenedictnj.org    
    

St. Catharine 

Stef Dugan duganbsh@gmail.com (732) 245-1643  
Meghan Oswin meoswin@stcatharineschool.net (732)673-1469 

Kerryn Shaughnessy (AD) kshaughnessy@stcatharineschool.net    

St. Dominic 
Ginger Hnatt vhnatt@aol.com (732) 822-8184 

Thomas Fritz (AD) sdsportsleague@stdomschool.org (732) 678-7736 

St. James 

Samantha Fogliano slfogliano@gmail.com  (908) 601-0599 

Lauren Gallagher laurengallagher00@gmail.com   

Jon Franznick 
Joe Gangemi 
Tom O’Brien 
Bill Starkey   

jonfranznick@gmail.com 
jjsgangemi85@gmail.com 
Thomas.m.obrien22@gmail.com 
Wjstarkey78@gmail.com 

 

     

    

St. Joseph 

Sue Oliver soliver@donovancatholic.org    

Tom Moriau (AD) tmoriau@donovancatholic.org    

Catherine Werner cwerner@stjosephtomsriver.org  (732) 674-0211 

St. Leo 

Coach Concetta 
Paul Johnson   

Mariacdavi29@gmail.com 
paulallenjohnson@gmail.com  

(732) 673-7648 
(201) 234-9189 

Anthony Biancaniello (AD) Athletics@stleoedu.com   

St. Mary Middletown Joey Breen Jbreen182@comcast.net    
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Monica Todaro Mamtmt5@gmail.com (917) 365-0474 

Joe Breen jwbj@hotmail.com   

St. Mary Academy 

  (609) 709-9798 

Vikki Graham vgraham@stmaryknights.org    

Kate Alley Kally@stmaryknights.org   

St. Peter 
Martin McDonald Mmcdonald@njbs.com (609) 947-5193 
Annemarie Hanley AD 
Colleen Louden 

awh.slp@gmail.com 
loudycol@aol.com 

(908) 591-2365 
(732) 245-1127 

St. Rose of Lima 

Kelly Belardo gigliokelly@gmail.com  (908) 415.7613 

Maria Tarabocchia maria2babies@gmail.com  (732) 221-3460 

Mary Alice Kurtz AD makurtz99@gmail.com   

Calvary Academy  

Will Troy 
Christina Leverich 
Laura Coppolo 
 

Wtroy2@calvaryacademy.org  
cleverich3@calvaryacademy.org  
lcoppolo@calvaryacademy.org 
Jburneyko@optonline.net 
 

 
 
(732) 513-4706 
(732) 608-3874 
 

    
    
League Advisor Sean Kerrisk jkerrisk@aol.com  (732) 275-7458  
League Directors 
Shore A.C. 

Erin O’Neill erinoneill1111@gmail.com (908) 672.2453 

Joe Compagni joecompagni@gmail.com  (908) 616.0119 
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